
Last Name First Name Department Email 
Bryan Shana Early & Middle Grades Ed SBRYAN@wcupa.edu

Cuozzo Christine Early & Middle Grades Ed CCUOZZO@wcupa.edu
DiDomenico Anita Early & Middle Grades Ed ADiDomenico@wcupa.edu

Giunta Sarah Early & Middle Grades Ed sgiunta@wcupa.edu
Guinan Michelle Early & Middle Grades Ed MGUINAN@wcupa.edu

Hickey (Calvin) Suzanne Early & Middle Grades Ed SHickey@wcupa.edu
Lorine Joanne Early & Middle Grades Ed JLORINE@wcupa.edu

Mulholland Joanna Early & Middle Grades Ed JMulholland@wcupa.edu
Schaefer Donna Early & Middle Grades Ed DSchaefer@wcupa.edu

Stulak (Konert) Nicole Early & Middle Grades Ed NStulak@wcupa.edu


